

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Diary No. 22582/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 10-04-2017
in GA No. 599/2016 passed by the High Court at Calcutta)

DENIEL MERCHANTS P. LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INCOME TAX OFFICER & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With IA No.75618/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA
No.75620/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Date : 28-08-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Huzefa Ahmedi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Aneesh Mittal, AOR

Mr. Subash Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. S. S. Banerjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matter on 04th September, 2017.(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER(MADHU NARULA)
COURT MASTER